SERIES #801SL - WALL GRAZING SYSTEM 801SL-FH-FT-RX
TYPE:
JOB:
SPECIF ICATIONS
Multilamp halogen low voltage recessed linear wall grazer with
nominal 1.5” wide aperture, borosilicate supertex spread lens in
gasketed frame with captive fasteners.  Suitable for wet location.
MOUNTING - Recessed in sheetrock or stone ceiling.

Narrow aperture wall grazer used in showers or other wet lacations to highlight the texture in surfaces such as stucco or brick or
illuminate fl at surfaces such as stone or metal.  May also be used for continuous linear downlighting.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FINISH APERTURE LENSHOUSING LAMP SPACING
WHT = White
BLK = Black
XXXX = RAL #
CST = Custom
             (supply chip)
91A = Solite
92A = Supertex
93A = Sandblasted
95A = Full Prismatic
4 = 4”
6 = 6”
or custom spacing
Flanged housing
MR = MR 11 lamp
ALR = ALR 12 lamp
801SL-__-FH-FT-RX
LENGTH